
LANSING SCHOOL DISTRICT
403(b) (TSA) AND 457 (DC) VENDOR LIST

CO# Approved-Wild Card 457 Contact Name Phone # Email
05 Ameriprise Financial Brian Sommer 517.349.2880 brian.p.sommer@ampf.com
51 ASPire Financial Services X James Olson 866.634.5873

CG Financial Services (Capital Group) X Jon Cohen 517.339.7662 jonc@capitalassetadvisor.com
Full Circle Financial Planning X Jose Yanez 517.316.5333 jose@fullcirclefp.com
Vantage Financial Group X Eric Barnes 248.761.7978 ebarnes@vanfin.com

18 Equitable X Benjamin Vigil 517.667.8278 benjamin.vigil@equitable.com
15 Fidelity Investments X Jose Yanez/Self Rep 517.316.5333/800.343.0860 jose@fullcirclefp.com
11 Foresters Financial Services X Kurtis Damerow 248.663.5400 x256 kurtis.damerow@foresters.com
37 Horrace Mann Insurance Company Murray Davis 517.337.7368
08 Lincoln National Life Insurance Company X Kirsten Burchill 517.676.0847 kirsten.burchill@lfg.com
42 Metropolitan Life Insurance Company X Mill Coleman/Bryan Kohn 800.638.1186 x507 or x344 mcoleman@metlife.com; bkohn@metlife.com
46 PFS Investments (Primerica) Angela Stafford/Don Ramsey 248.796.7900/517.885.0440 angelastafford@primerica.com; dramsey@primerica.com
25 Thrivent Financial Todd Hubert 517.663.5059 todd.hubert@thrivent.com

CO# Approved-Core 457 Contact Name Phone # Email
20 Corebridge Financial (formerly AIG Retirement Serv X Bryan Less 517.388.6555 bryan.less@valic.com
19 GLP & Associates, Inc. X Ryan Schrotenboer 517.347.6448 ryanglp@gmail.com
49 Lincoln Investment X Lee Kroening 716.837.3335 lkroening@legendgroup.com
31 MEA Financial Services X Gabriella Wills 517.393.3699 gwills@mea.org
48 Midwest Captial Advisors Henry Swain/Edward Pike 616.454.9600 hswain@midwestcap.com
50 Plan Member X Fred Tobin/Roger Elford/Gary Allen 517.669.8874 fred@williams-co.com
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